
10.00

talksTechnology, Environment & Architecture

10.30
10.35
10.50
11.05
11.20
11.30
12.00
13.15
13.35
13.50
14.05
14.20
14.30
15.00

Design for Education
18th October 2024

Nuffield Theatre | Lancaster University 

Check-in
Welcome | Morning
Beyond School Walls: Breaking Down Barriers | Teresa Heitor, Alexandra Alegre
Transforming Learning Spaces for Child Development | Matluba Khan

A Participatory Approach to Design with Children | Sruthi Atmakur- Javdekar

Design for Learning: An Experiential  Analysis of School  | Paula Cardelino
Tea Discussion + Q&A 
Lunch Break + Networking + Campus Tour
Welcome | Afternoon | Participatory Design Processes | Henry Sanoff (online)
Rethinking the School and the City with Children | Gonçalo Canto Moniz 

Collaborative Approach to Desgning Tools  | Brett Bligh

Leading Change for Contemporary School Design | Terry White

Creating ‘Perfect’ New Learning Spaces | Pamela Woolner

Tea Discussion + Q&A 
Final remarks


