

## **Design for Education**

18th October 2024

Nuffield Theatre | Lancaster University

10.00	Check-in
10.30	Welcome   Morning
10.35	Beyond School Walls: Breaking Down Barriers   Teresa Heitor, Alexandra Alegre
10.50	Transforming Learning Spaces for Child Development   Matluba Khan
11.05	Leading Change for Contemporary School Design   Terry White
11.20	Design for Learning: An Experiential Analysis of School   Paula Cardelino
11.30	Tea Discussion + Q&A
12.00	Lunch Break + Networking + Campus Tour
13.15	Welcome   Afternoon   Participatory Design Processes   Henry Sanoff (online)
13.35	Rethinking the School and the City with Children   Gonçalo Canto Moniz
13.50	Creating 'Perfect' New Learning Spaces   Pamela Woolner
14.05	Collaborative Approach to Desgning Tools   Brett Bligh
14.20	A Participatory Approach to Design with Children   Sruthi Atmakur- Javdekar
14.30	Tea Discussion + Q&A
15.00	Final remarks





